2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2007 Quality Lighting
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
ac-08

ED-171
ED-28
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 AC-08-V-HPS-150-BK-120-ED-17-FD-CLF5
ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
FD	 Single Fusing 120V/277V
FDFD	 Double Fusing 208V/240V
FDC	 Single Fusing 347V
PCB	 Photo Cell Button Type
LIGHT TRESPASS OPTION
HSS	 120° Rotatable Cut-off Shield
	 (House Side)
OPTICAL OPTIONS
CLF5	 Type 5 Refractor
CLF3	 Type 3 Refractor
VOLTAGES
120
208
240
277
347
1. Lamps up to 175 are medium base.